tel.:+420-602-558-254
QUCK SHIP PROGRAM
On stock in Prague
Dispatched in the same day if ordered by
noon
Iwo Group Company is the exclusive representative for Eastern Europe of
Fulterer and Simon company in the Czech and Slovak Republic, Poland,
Yugoslavia, Lithuania, Estonia and Latvia.
Offered assortment is primarily intended for:
 Manufacturers of catering, mainly for cooling tables, stainless steel
furniture
 Manufacturer of wardrobes and sliding doors
 Manufacturer of medical and pharmaceutical equipment
 Furniture industry - systems push latch, damping systems and locks
2016
tel.:+420-602-558-254
EN
FEEL THE  SERVICE!
www.iwogroup.eu                                                       sales@iwogroup.eu                                                          tel.: +420 602 558 254
FEEL THE SERVICE!
Order No Model Lenght Min.pack Stock* Price
5304 FR1052.500 500 10 sets high
5305 FR1052.550 550 10 sets high
5306 FR1052.600 600 10 sets low
5307 FR1052.650 650 10 sets low
Order No Model Lenght Min.pack Stock* Price
1061 FR505.450 450 5 sets low
1062 FR505.500 500 5 sets high
1063 FR505.550 550 5 sets high
1064 FR505.600 600 5 sets low
1065 FR505.650 650 5 sets low
Order No  Model Lenght Min.pack Stock* Price
90215 FR6010.450 450 6 sets high
90216 FR6010.500 500 6 sets high
90217 FR6010.550 550 6 sets high
90218 FR6010.600 600 6 sets low
90219 FR6010.650 650 6 sets low
Order No Model Lenght Min.pack Stock* Price
8522 FR785.350 330 5 sets low
8524 FR785.400 400 5 sets low
8526 FR785.450 450 5 sets high
8528 FR785.500 500 5 sets high
8530 FR785.550 550 5 sets high
8532 FR785.600 600 5 sets low
FR 1052 CS-SC    Partial extension
side-mounted hooks / bayonets, load capacity
50kg, width 18 mm, stainless steel CS
     Slides

build-in 18 mm, stainless steel CS
boční montáž na otvory, nerez
* Remark: high (min. 100 sets)
                  low  (min. 20 sets)
Damper
SM-021
www.iwogroup.eu                                                       sales@iwogroup.eu                                                          tel.: +420 602 558 254
FEEL THE SERVICE!
Order No  Model Lenght Min.pack Stock* Price
8324 FR785.400 400 5 sets low
8326 FR785.450 450 5 sets high
8328 FR785.500 500 5 sets high
8330 FR785.550 550 5 sets high
8332 FR785.600 600 5 sets high
Order No Model Lenght Min.pack Stock* Price
83065 FR785.535 535 50 sets high, from
4/2016
82535 FR785.550 550 50 sets high
Order No Model Lenght Min.pack Stock* Price
5114 FR5002.450 450 10 sets low
5115 FR5002.500 500 10 sets low
5116 FR5002.550 550 10 sets low
5117 FR5002.600 600 10 sets low
Order No Model Lenght Min.pack Stock* Price
5053 FR5000.400 400 10 sets low
5054 FR5000.450 450 10 sets low
5055 FR5000.500 500 10 sets high
5056 FR5000.550 550 10 sets high
5057 FR5000.600 600 10 sets low
FR 785 CS-SC    Progressive full extension
side mount with bayonets, load 60 kg, 18 mm,
Stainless steel CS
FR 5002    Telescopic full extension